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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD MAJID GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN WAQAS

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SUFYAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

USMAN ZAFAR

KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD TAYYEB

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN TARIQ

ABU BAKAR BIN TALAT

ABDUL GHAFFAR

YAQEEN MUHAMMAD SAJID

MUHAMMAD SIRAJ

JAVED HUSSAIN

ALLAH DAD

ISHTIAQ ALI

RAIS SUMAR

ZULIFQAR HUSSAIN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

WARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

HAJI QATTAL

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

TALAT MAHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

87400109

87400212

87400125

87400207

87400027

87400270

87400280

87400006

87400177

87400046

87400113

87400035

87400124

87400284

87400272

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SIALKOT

M. GARH

LAYYAH

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

KASUR

LAHORE

NAROWAL

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRAT

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

18 Case #  125G2018
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16

17

18

MUBASHIR RIAZ

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

NASIR RAMZAN

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ANJUM

16

17

18

87400134

87400003

87400155

SIALKOT

OKARA

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

18 Case #  125G2018

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

MUHAMMAD MUSHHOOD

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AHMAD RAZA

HASEEB AHSAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF HANIF BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NAQASH HUSSAIN

ZAHID FAROOQ RANA

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KARIM NAWAZ

HASHIM ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD HANIF

HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHID

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

87400154

87400157

87400165

87400209

87400548

87400024

87400217

87400372

87400143

VEHARI

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

OKARA

JHANG

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

18 Case #  125G2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

28 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN FARID
GHULAM FARID SABIR

10 87400013 FAISALABAD NOT RECOMMENDED

HAFIZ TALHA YASIN
MUHAMMAD YASIN

1 87400484 JHANG FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


