PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 18

Case # 125G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	87400109	1	MUHAMMAD MAJID GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	87400212	2	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN WAQAS YAQEEN MUHAMMAD SAJID	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	87400125	3	MUHAMMAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD SIRAJ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	87400207	4	SUFYAN JAVED JAVED HUSSAIN	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	87400027	5	MUHAMMAD TARIQ ALLAH DAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	87400270	б	GHULAM MURTAZA ISHTIAQ ALI	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	87400280	7	MUHAMMAD IKRAM RAIS SUMAR	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	87400006	8	USMAN ZAFAR ZULIFQAR HUSSAIN ZAFAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	87400177	9	KHALIL AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	87400046	10	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	87400113	11	MUHAMMAD TAYYEB WARIS ALI	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	87400035	12	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD QASIM	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	87400124	13	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ HAJI QATTAL	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	87400284	14	MUHAMMAD ZAIN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
15	87400272	15	ABU BAKAR BIN TALAT TALAT MAHMOOD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 18

Case # 125G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
16	87400134	16	MUBASHIR RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
17	87400003	17	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
18	87400155	18	NASIR RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ANJUM	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	87400154	19	MUHAMMAD MUSHHOOD MUSHTAQ AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	87400157	20	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD KARIM NAWAZ	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	87400165	21	AHMAD RAZA HASHIM ALI	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	87400209	22	HASEEB AHSAN MUHAMMAD RASHID	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	87400548	23	ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL RAZZAQ	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	87400024	24	MUHAMMAD ASIF HANIF BHATTI MUHAMMAD HANIF	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	87400217	25	MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAQ NAWAZ	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	87400372	26	NAQASH HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ARSHID	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	87400143	27	ZAHID FAROOQ RANA MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 18

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	87400013	28	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN FARID GHULAM FARID SABIR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	87400484	HAFIZ TALHA YASIN	JHANG	FAIL		
		MUHAMMAD YASIN				

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 125G2018